FINDLATERECo

White Wine
Glass  Half Bottle Bottle
Chile
. Cono Sur Sauvignon Blanc €7.50 €24.99

Elegant and expressive. Its freshness and balance specially stand out,
along with its citrus notes and pleasant mineral ending.

Chile
. Santa Digna Sauvignon Blanc €15.50
This unwooded style is lively, dry, elegant and refreshing showing
a lovely combination of green apple flavours and ripe tropical fruits.
Zesty, clean finish.

Chile

. Tocornal Chardonnay €25.50
This unoaked style is refreshingly dry and round with immediate
upfront tropical fruit flavours. Good lingering finish.

Australia

Rawsons Retreat Chardonnay €28.99
Creamy lift with fresh melon and ripe stone fruit dominating. A hint of custard apple and

subtle nuances of oak. Lovely mouth-watering acid giving length, depth and structure.

Argentina
. Aires Andinos Sauvignon Blanc €25.99
Nose of citrus aromas with grapefruit to the fore.
A fresh, crisp and smooth Sauvignon Blanc which is dry
with pleasant acidity and a balanced finish.

Spain
. Marques de Riscal Rueda €28.99
The local Verdejo grape from the exciting Rueda region makes
a wine that is very fresh and well balanced with high intense
aromatic tropical flavours.

Italy

. Villa del Lago Pinot Grigio €28.50
This is a very expressive, flavoursome style of wine.
Dry and well balanced it finishes with delightful elegant apple aromas.

New Zealand
. Vicars Choice Sauvignon Blanc €34.99
A lifted nose showingaromas of gooseberry, grapefruit
and passionfruit with refreshing underlying herbal notes.
A pleasing mineral note leads to a long lingering finish.




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

FINDLATER&Co

Red Wine

Chile

. Cono Sur Merlot

Soft and seriously remarkable fruit expression.
It surprises with its excellent structure, balanced acidity, fruit intensity
and pleasantly ripe tannins.

Chile

Santa Digna Cabernet Sauvignon

Strong delicious blackcurrant flavours

and a long elegant finish with hints of vanilla.

Chile

Tocornal Cabernet Sauvignon

Very approachable and easy drinking, it immediately displays

rich concentrated blackcurrant flavours. Well balanced with a long finish.

Australia

Rawsons Retreat Cab/Shiraz

Green aromas with blackcurrant and cassis and hints of woody spices.
Dark fruits on the palate, with medium body and even tannin structure.

Italy

Folonari Montepulciano

Delicious ripe and juicy, full of red berry flavours
with a chewy backbone and satisfying finish.

Spain

Marques de Riscal Tempranillo

High aromatic intensity, with aromas of ripe red fruit, fine roasted
chocolate, black pepper and smoke. On the palate it is crisp and fruity,
with a presence of well-rounded tannins. Moderate acidity and a long,
pleasant finish in which the oak is detected.

France

Moreau Grenache/Malbec

Red berries and violet on the nose. A powerful, fruity wine
that is soft and elegant with fine tannins on the palate.

Spain

Torres lbericos Rioja

On the nose it reveals notes of black ripened fruits and spicy aromas
from the wood. Silky entrance in the mouth with pleasant tannins.
Long and spicy aftertaste.

Glass

€7.50

Half Bottle

€15.50

Bottle

€24.99

€25.50

€28.99

€25.50

€31.99

€27.50

€28.99




FINDLATERE&Co

Sparkling/Rosé
Glass Half Bottle Bottle

France

17. Moreau Rosé d’Anjou €29.99
Nose reminiscent of sugared fruits, redcurrant jelly and quince.
Soft and smooth in the mouth, velvety with notes of lemon and strawberry.

Italy
18. Dogarina Prosecco Frizzante €28.99
This Prosecco has a straw colour and charming aromas of apples
and pears and gardenia flowers. On the palate is it bright,
fresh and fruity with fine bubbles.

ltaly
19. Conti d * Arco Prosecco Spumante €36.00
On the nose it reveals a well-defined bouquet of glacé fruits
and sweet-smelling flowers. Clean, very gentle taste with natural
residual sugar and a clean, aromatic aftertaste.

Other

Glass
20. Baileys €5.50
21.Vodka €5.50
22.Gin €5.50
23. Jameson Whiskey €5.50
24. Hennessy Brandy €5.50
25.Tia Maria €5.50

26. Bacardi Rum €5.50




27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

. Cobra

. Heineken

. Bulmers

. Non-Alcoholic Beer

. Coke / Diet Coke

. 7up / Diet 7up

. Club Orange

. Ballygowan Still / Sparkling Water

FINDLATERE&Co

Beer

Soft Drinks

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€5.50

€3.75

€3.75

€3.75

€3.75




