

White Wine

	Glass	Half Bottle	Bottle
Chile 1. Cono Sur Sauvignon Blanc Elegant and expressive. Its freshness and balance specially stand out, along with its citrus notes and pleasant mineral ending.	€7.50		€24.99
Chile 2. Santa Digna Sauvignon Blanc This unwooded style is lively, dry, elegant and refreshing showing a lovely combination of green apple flavours and ripe tropical fruits. Zesty, clean finish.		€15.50	
Chile 3. Tocornal Chardonnay This unoaked style is refreshingly dry and round with immediate upfront tropical fruit flavours. Good lingering finish.			€25.50
Australia 4. Rawsons Retreat Chardonnay Creamy lift with fresh melon and ripe stone fruit dominating. A hint of custard app subtle nuances of oak. Lovely mouth-watering acid giving length, depth and struct			€28.99
Argentina 5. Aires Andinos Sauvignon Blanc Nose of citrus aromas with grapefruit to the fore. A fresh, crisp and smooth Sauvignon Blanc which is dry with pleasant acidity and a balanced finish.			€25.99
Spain 6. Marques de Riscal Rueda The local Verdejo grape from the exciting Rueda region makes a wine that is very fresh and well balanced with high intense aromatic tropical flavours.			€28.99
Italy 7. Villa del Lago Pinot Grigio This is a very expressive, flavoursome style of wine. Dry and well balanced it finishes with delightful elegant apple aromas.			€28.50
New Zealand 8. Vicars Choice Sauvignon Blanc A lifted nose showingaromas of gooseberry, grapefruit and passionfruit with refreshing underlying herbal notes. A pleasing mineral note leads to a long lingering finish.			€34.99



Red Wine

Ked Wille	Glass	Half Bottle	Bottle
Chile 9. Cono Sur Merlot Soft and seriously remarkable fruit expression. It surprises with its excellent structure, balanced acidity, fruit intensity and pleasantly ripe tannins.	€7.50		€24.99
Chile 10. Santa Digna Cabernet Sauvignon Strong delicious blackcurrant flavours and a long elegant finish with hints of vanilla.		€15.50	
Chile 11. Tocornal Cabernet Sauvignon Very approachable and easy drinking, it immediately displays rich concentrated blackcurrant flavours. Well balanced with a long finish.			€25.50
Australia 12. Rawsons Retreat Cab/Shiraz Green aromas with blackcurrant and cassis and hints of woody spices. Dark fruits on the palate, with medium body and even tannin structure.			€28.99
Italy 13. Folonari Montepulciano Delicious ripe and juicy, full of red berry flavours with a chewy backbone and satisfying finish.			€25.50
Spain 14. Marques de Riscal Tempranillo High aromatic intensity, with aromas of ripe red fruit, fine roasted chocolate, black pepper and smoke. On the palate it is crisp and fruity, with a presence of well-rounded tannins. Moderate acidity and a long, pleasant finish in which the oak is detected.			€31.99
France 15. Moreau Grenache/Malbec Red berries and violet on the nose. A powerful, fruity wine that is soft and elegant with fine tannins on the palate.			€27.50
Spain 16. Torres Ibericos Rioja On the nose it reveals notes of black ripened fruits and spicy aromas from the wood. Silky entrance in the mouth with pleasant tannins. Long and spicy aftertaste.			€28.99



Sparkling/Rosé

	Glass	Half Bottle	Bottle	
France 17. Moreau Rosé d'Anjou Nose reminiscent of sugared fruits, redcurrant jelly and quince. Soft and smooth in the mouth, velvety with notes of lemon and strawberry.			€29.99	
Italy 18. Dogarina Prosecco Frizzante This Prosecco has a straw colour and charming aromas of apples and pears and gardenia flowers. On the palate is it bright, fresh and fruity with fine bubbles.			€28.99	
19. Conti d'Arco Prosecco Spumante On the nose it reveals a well-defined bouquet of glacé fruits and sweet-smelling flowers. Clean, very gentle taste with natural residual sugar and a clean, aromatic aftertaste.			€36.00	
Other				
			Glass	
20. Baileys			€5.50	
21.Vodka			€5.50	
22. Gin			€5.50	
23. Jameson Whiskey			€5.50	
24. Hennessy Brandy			€5.50	
25. Tia Maria			€5.50	
26. Bacardi Rum			€5.50	



Beer

27. Cobra	€5.50
28. Heineken	€5.50
29. Bulmers	€5.50
30. Non-Alcoholic Beer	€5.50
Soft Drinks	
31. Coke / Diet Coke	€3.75
32. 7up / Diet 7up	€3.75
33. Club Orange	€3.75
34. Ballygowan Still / Sparkling Water	€3.75